WEB
04/2020
Reflector support
Plastic NPR
-  For round tube
-   Materials:
Body: reinforced polyamide

75
47
90°
85
90
25
32
25
58
30
3
ØDF
7
R10
40
NPR-12 12 0,1 4 23,01 F
NPR-14 14 0,1 4 23,01 F
NPR-15 15 0,1 - 23,01 F
NPR-16 16 0,1 - 23,01 F
NPR-18 18 0,1 - 23,01 F
NPR-20 20 0,1 - 23,01 F
Stock*
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 30+ 40+ 60+
Disc. List -5% -10% On request